
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $19,779.84
2024-03-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_xQHnVOP -$1.05 $19,778.79
2024-03-04 Invoice	to	Emerging	Technologies	Institute	(ETI)	at	Foothill	College txn_QmHZgq0 $1,200.00 $20,978.79
2024-03-05 Invoice	to	tandOutIn90Sec	LLC txn_oyH5nJd $600.00 $21,578.79
2024-03-06 Donation	from	Elotl txn_brHO9KY $100.00 $21,678.79
2024-03-09 Typeform txn_a8HAogl -$59.00 $21,619.79
2024-03-11 Invoice	to	Listening	App	LLC txn_K9H7J2e $5,000.00 $26,619.79
2024-03-15 SP	ULTRAPRESS txn_a8HAo9y -$2,089.90 $24,529.89
2024-03-17 Apliiq	Inc txn_LgHJ27o -$1,505.71 $23,024.18
2024-03-20 Standout	Stickers txn_5wHrw46 -$533.59 $22,490.59
2024-03-20 DOCUSEAL,	LLC txn_JxHLzNo -$20.00 $22,470.59
2024-03-21 24HOURWRISTBANDS.COM txn_evHzqag -$439.00 $22,031.59
2024-03-21 Invoice	to	Archer	Aviation txn_WBHQqwX $1,200.00 $23,231.59
2024-03-22 SHAWARMA	FALAFEL	SHAQ txn_0eHX5a9 -$4,276.06 $18,955.53
2024-03-22 Uber txn_K9H79q8 -$24.36 $18,931.17
2024-03-25 Amazon txn_p5HxMqa -$54.55 $18,876.62
2024-03-26 Amazon txn_nEHBge7 -$1,217.10 $17,659.52
2024-03-26 Invoice	to	10K	Humans txn_0eHX5y5 $200.00 $17,859.52
2024-03-27 Amazon txn_BZHoRmX -$107.76 $17,751.76
2024-03-27 PLAYDATE txn_V0HOkAk -$232.16 $17,519.60
2024-03-27 SP	ARDUINO	ONLINE	SH txn_YRH9bZ9 -$382.08 $17,137.52
2024-03-28 Wacom	Technology	Corporat txn_NQHgWRw -$174.38 $16,963.14
2024-03-28 Los	Altos	Hacks	Event	Insurance	via	The	Event	Helper txn_nEHBglp -$185.00 $16,778.14
2024-03-28 Amazon txn_JxHLzmG -$500.84 $16,277.30
2024-03-28 CUSTOMINK	LLC txn_0eHX5ZE -$438.79 $15,838.51
2024-03-29 FLASHBAYCOM txn_78HBrRp -$868.64 $14,969.87
2024-03-29 PRINTPPS.COM	PAPER txn_XGHEx8Y -$352.07 $14,617.80
2024-03-31 Invoice	to	SFBU txn_lZHBR2p $1,200.00 $15,817.80
2024-03-31 Amazon txn_rYH4x4y -$737.68 $15,080.12
2024-03-31 SP	NUPHY txn_WBHQ8Qw -$539.80 $14,540.32
2024-03-31 Invoice	to	dabbL txn_K9H79LM $250.00 $14,790.32

WITHDRAWN:	$14,739.52.	DEPOSITED:	$9,750.00. $14,790.32

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


